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Ep ES15-15 ES met een hefhoogte van 4,15 meter

General features

Brand
Subcategory
Construction year
General condition
Fuel

Reference

CE marking

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
Lifting capacity

Lifting height

Ep

Pallet stacker
2026

Very good
Electric

110

Yes

770kg
1.500kg
1.500kg

4.150mm



Ep ES15-15 ES met een hefhoogte van 4,15 meter

Description

New EP ES15-15ES, LI-ION stacker with a lifting height of 4.15 metres. Fast charging time Maintenance-free AGM battery Lifting
height 2700 mm to 4150 mm 12-month warranty

Accessories
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